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Geographic Distribution of Employment by Administration
Permanent Employees
Snapshot - End of Fiscal Year 2000
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3,013
2,393
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1,181
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1,031
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1,260
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1,858
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2,951
1,113
174



Ohio

Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia *
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Total States
American Samo:
Guam

Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands
Marshall Islands
Total Territories

Foreign Countrie
TOTAL
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* D. C. includes only the District of Columbia. Employees working in Maryland or Virginia Suburban areas of the District of Columbia Metropolitan
Area are included in Maryland and Virginia totals.
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